
200029C Pigs in Blankets (Pioneer)                

*200029C*
Pack Size: 1 X 100                  

Details: Hand rolled in our butchery using our own recipe 
pork chipolatas and homecured streaky bacon. Simply cook  
from frozen or defrosted.                                 

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Cereal, Sulphur Dioxide, Milk, Gluten, Mustard                                        

Free from:                     
Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Molluscs, Lupin, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Celery, Soya         

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
Cook from frozen in the centre of a preheated oven.170°C or Gas Mark 5,  for 30-35    
minutes turning halfway through cooking,                                              

Storage Instructions:          
Store at <-18°c                                                                       

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
Chipolatas - Pork 80%, Seasoning Rusk (WHEAT Flour, Salt, Raising Agent 
(E503ii)), Salt, Whey Powder (MILK), Spices (White Pepper,              
MUSTARD-, Nutmeg),WHEAT- Flour, Emulsifier (E451i),       
Preservative  (E223) SULPHITES, Dextrose, Antioxidant (E301),           

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
263 kcal / 1095 kJ                                                                    

Fat:                           
22 g                                                                                  

of which saturates:            
7.3 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
2.9 g                                                                                 

of which sugars:               
0.7 g                                                                                 

Fibre:                         
No Data                                                                               

Protein:                       
12 g                                                                                  

Salt:                          
2.2 g                                                                                 

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


